RECESSED
FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
The Lumensource Recessed Indirect In provides an excellent replacement to
traditional light sources such as fluorescent.  The original sheet metal
housing provides high performance, energy saving, and long lasting light
output perfect for area lighting needs.
3052 W Valley Blvd., Alhambra, CA., 91803 USA
Tel: 626-570-9333     Fax: 626-570-9777
Inquiries:  answers@lumensource.biz
Visit: lumensource.biz
IR SB 1x4 C 120 RH
Project:  _________________________________
Date:   _______________________________
Notes:  ______________________________
Configuration:  ________________________
© 2011 LUMENSOURCE.  All Rights Reserved.   Specifications are subject to change without notice
Standard Configuration:
Model
IR - Indirect Recessed
Series
SB - Side Basket
CB - Center Basket
Size
1x4 (60W)
2x2 (60W)
2x4 (120W)
Color
Voltage AC input
120
277
Diffuser
• Universal input voltage or dimmable option available
• Protective powder coating for lasting appearance
• Standard white perforated holes with acrylic overlay
• Sloping sides softly reflect light backwards
• Recessed T-bar lay-in grid ceiling mount
C -  Cool white 5000K RH (Standard)
PA SR LB
INDIRECT SERIES
model               series               size      color               voltage              diffuser               options
Options
DM - Dimmable (120V only)
Side
Basket
Center Basket
Side
Basket
Center
Basket
RH - Round Holes (Standard)
PA - Prismatic Acrylic
SR - Specular Reflector
LB -  Louver Blade
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false